REVISED 1:30 p.m.

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

FIFTY-SIXTH LEGISLATURE
SECOND SESSION, 2024

HOUSE APPROPRIATIONS & FINANCE COMMITTEE - Nathan Small, Chair

Tuesday, February 6, 2024

HB
CS/HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
CS/HB
HB
HB

271
211
102/a
201
288
141
251
207
196

Public Comment

Here’s the link:

PUBLIC FINANCE ACCOUNTABILITY ACT
WATER PROJECT PRIORITIZATION
MAGISTRATE AS COURT OF RECORD

WATER PROJECT FUND

HEALTH PROFESSIONAL LOAN DEFINITIONS
SUPREME COURT JUSTICE SALARY INCREASE
SPECIAL LICENSE PLATE PROCEDURES
PUBLIC SCHOOL CAPITAL OUTLAY GRANTS
GOV'T ACCOUNTABILITY TRUST & FUND

Please click the link below to join the webinar:
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84052541475

Or One tap mobile

+16694449171,,84052541475#

Webinar ID:

840 5254 1475

- 1:30 p.m. or at the call of the Chair - Room 307

(SERRATO
(HERRERA/ORTEZ
(CHANDLER
(HERRERA/MCQUEEN

(HOCHMAN-VIGIL/CHANDLER
(DUNCAN/TERRAZAS
(GARRATT/HERNANDEZ
(SMALL

ID:

)
)
)
)
(THOMSON)
)
)
)
)

2001



