## STATE OF NEW MEXICO HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES FIFTY-SIXTH LEGISLATURE

## SECOND SESSION, 2024

REVISED 1:30 p.m.

## HOUSE APPROPRIATIONS & FINANCE COMMITTEE - Nathan Small, Chair

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 - 1:30 p.m. or at the call of the Chair - Room 307

HB	271	PUBLIC FINANCE ACCOUNTABILITY ACT	(SERRATO)
CS/HB	211	WATER PROJECT PRIORITIZATION	(HERRERA/ORTEZ)
HB	102/a	MAGISTRATE AS COURT OF RECORD	(CHANDLER)
HB	201	WATER PROJECT FUND	(HERRERA/MCQUEEN)
HB	288	HEALTH PROFESSIONAL LOAN DEFINITIONS	(THOMSON)
HB	141	SUPREME COURT JUSTICE SALARY INCREASE	(HOCHMAN-VIGIL/CHANDLER)
CS/HB	251	SPECIAL LICENSE PLATE PROCEDURES	(DUNCAN/TERRAZAS)
HB	207	PUBLIC SCHOOL CAPITAL OUTLAY GRANTS	(GARRATT/HERNANDEZ)
HB	196	GOV'T ACCOUNTABILITY TRUST & FUND	(SMALL)

## Public Comment

Here's the link:

Please click the link below to join the webinar: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84052541475

Or One tap mobile : +16694449171,,84052541475#

Webinar ID: 840 5254 1475